HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5003

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS $\label{eq:June 10} \mbox{June 10}$

In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$1,064,346" and insert "\$1,564,347".

- In line 9, delete "\$3,077,800" and insert "\$3,055,164".
- 3 In line 14, delete "\$10,685,997" and insert "\$12,220,266".

4